Committeeon Health and Welfare

Will meet at: 10:00 AM

Location: Committee Room 5

Remarks:

HB25

HB178

HB355

HB387

HBS535

HB573

HB680

CROWE

DOERGE

KLECKLEY

FARRAR

ANDERS

MORRISH

DURAND

HW NOTICE 050207 R2.wpd
REVISED

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

Notice of Committee Meeting

Date: May 2, 2007

ABORTION ProvidesrelativetoaWoman'sRight
to Know

CHILDREN/ABUSE Providesrelativeto prenatal
neglect

DENTISTRY Provides relative to the practice of
dentistry

CHIROPRACTORS Provides for procedures of
the Louisiana Board of Chiropractic Examiners

ELDERLY Creates the Aging and Disability
Information Station program

HEALTH CARE/FACILITIES Provides for
changes to the names of the developmental centers
in the state

MEDICAID Providesrelative to the exclusion of
hepatitis C and antipsychotic drugs from the
Louisianaprior authorization processwith preferred
drug list

Sydnie Mae M. Durand
CHAIRMAN



	Page 1

