HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

Notice of Committee Meeting

Committee on Health and Welfare

Will meet at: 10:00 AM Date: May 2, 2007

Location: Committee Room 5

Remarks:

HB25	CROWE	ABORTION Provides relative to a Woman's Right to Know
HB178	DOERGE	CHILDREN/ABUSE Provides relative to prenatal neglect
HB355	KLECKLEY	DENTISTRY Provides relative to the practice of dentistry
HB387	FARRAR	CHIROPRACTORS Provides for procedures of the Louisiana Board of Chiropractic Examiners
HB535	ANDERS	ELDERLY Creates the Aging and Disability Information Station program
HB573	MORRISH	HEALTH CARE/FACILITIES Provides for changes to the names of the developmental centers in the state
HB680	DURAND	MEDICAID Provides relative to the exclusion of hepatitis C and antipsychotic drugs from the Louisiana prior authorization process with preferred drug list

Sydnie Mae M. Durand

CHAIRMAN